
MENU
Candy

Snacks

Meal Items

Fruit Snacks
Goldfish
Chips
Popcorn

Tootsie Pop
Airheads
Airhead Extreme
Candy  Bars
Skittles
Killer Brownie

Hot Pocket
Corn Dog
Uncrustable
Pizza

Nachos & Cheese
Mini Mu�fins
Dill Pickle
Cinnamon Roll

Cool Treats

Cheeseburger
So�t Pretzel
W/ Cheese or Icing

$.50
$.75
$1.00
$1.00

$.50
$.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00

$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00

$.25
$.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

$4.00
$2.25
$3.00

OPENING
HOURS

12.00PM
07:30PM
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Drinks Fruit Barrel
Bottled Water
Pop
Gatorade

Flavor Ice
Push up Icee
Ice Cream Cup
Ice Cream Sandwich
Drumstick
Dippin Dots

$.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50


