

OPENING HOURS

12.00PM 07:30PM

Snacks

Fruit Snacks	\$.50	Nachos & Cheese	\$1.50
Goldfish	\$.75	Mini Muffins	\$1.50
Chips	\$1.00	Dill Pickle	\$2.00
Popcorn	\$1.00	Cinnamon Roll	\$2.00

Candy Cool Treats

Tootsie Pop	\$.50	Flavor Ice	\$.25
Airheads	\$.50	Push up Icee	\$.75
Airhead Extreme	\$1.50	Ice Cream Cup	\$1.00
Candy Bars	\$1.50	Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.00
Skittles	\$1.50	Drumstick	\$1.50
Killer Brownie	\$2.00	Dippin Dots	\$2.00

Meal Items

Hot Pocket	\$1.50	Cheeseburger	\$4.00
Corn Dog	\$1.50	Soft Pretzel	\$2.25
Uncrustable	\$1.50	W/ Cheese or Icing	\$3.00
Pizza	\$3.00		

Drinks

Fruit Barrel	\$.50
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Pop	\$1.50
Gatorade	\$1.50